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LISTINGS NEEDED! ~ BN .. [l V&&= S
| " eorgetown
GET SOLD! CALL BRENDA! [bell| -~ I

- 877-5211 24 hr. pager
L Tor. 874-3051 Erin 833-7117
X

| Service and Dependability providing real estate service in Georgetown, Acton, Erin, Hillsburgh and
surrounding areas since 1974. Call for a complimentary Analysis of your property. Not intended to
solicit properties already listed for sale.
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s “CUSTOM BUILT BRICK BUNGALOW 7 " “ONE OF THE FINEST

T0 ACHIEVING N ON QUIET SAFE COURT” RAVINE LOTS IN TOWN” .
Fenced, landscaped 182° lot, abutting natural ravine setting. | Enjoy the privacy, mature trees and wildlife from your

RESULTS!! Cathedral ceiling in LR, Skylight in foyer. Some hardwood | backyard. Main floor family room wlo and fireplace. 4 large
gl flooring and ceramic tiles, master bdrm with walk in closet, | bedrooms, 3 washrooms. Newly finished dark oak hardwood
whirlpool & shower. Main floor family room fireplace, wio | flooring. Freshly painted inside and out. New roof shingles

PRESIDENTS JOHNSDN
.Y Il ASSOCIATES

to cedar deck. Many custom features. Call for details & | Sept. ‘95. Call for more information & showings. Ursula
showings. Ursula Zeidler*. 877-5211. RM96-122 | Zeidler*. 877-5211. RM96-117
HALTON LTD., REALTOR
CIRCLE Independently Ouned & Oprrated

10 YR. MEMBER

‘cﬁ?‘;”‘ | Cattorarree | 877-5165 " coLbwelt 877-9500 coLbwerL
- Complete and 874-3040 Metro
BRENDA PAYTON Accurate Market | goo gmy £ 453-2900

o Analysis! :
*Sales Representative FIRST HALTON REALTY -106 Guelph St., Georgetown

PERFORMANCE COUNTS! BT ——r

CALL ME NOW FOR A FREE EVALUATION OF YOUR HOME!! § - 78 || &
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Bill El Lynn McCormack* Irene Pries™
Sales Rep* Associate Broker* Sales Rep* Associate Broker™
(519) 853-0923 Res. 877-7528 877-9500 877-9500
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JohnClark  Kathleen Dobbie
Associate Broker* Sales Rep.*
877-9500 Res. 877-7393
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THE RAVINES OF GEORG !
Heslop Ravine is the setting! $289,900.00 list price! 3
bdrm executive home! Full walkout basement with 4th
bdrm & 3 pc. ensuite! Inground pool & cabana sepa-
rately fenced from child’s play area! Call Brenda
Payton*. 96-30-206
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Outstanding renovated century stone home comes @ = Baae | Sale at $121,000.
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complete with 100 acres, barns and bush lot. Prime Bji 8 & . e Details from Bill

location at $349,900. Call Irene Pries** 877-9500. S Lameel e | Ellis™ 877-9500.
CBi177 S CB1195
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ELFOUNTAIN

Lovely new 2000 sq. ft. plan on prime half acre
lot. All for $249,900 and you choose the finish.
Call Bill Ellis** 877-9500. CB0004

Rockwood'’s prime neighbourhood boasts a very pri-
vate, treed ravine lot and this special home with
every amenity for the good life. Offered at $399,000.
Call Bill Ellis** to inspect. 877-9500. CB1194
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$163,500.!!
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Large irreqgular shaped lot!! 3 bdrm bungalow with
walkout! Basement offers 4th bdrm & 3 pce. ensuite!
Updated windows! Updated kitchen! Call Brenda
Payton*. ' 96-30-207
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Not exactly as shown. .

BELFOUNTAIN MANOR HOME
This classy plan features a greenhouse kitchen

& main floor den. New, quality construction at
$279,900. Call Bill Ellis** 877-9500. CB0006

e - =

TRADITIONAL BELFOUNTAIN
This lovely new home features double stair-

case and butler's pantry. Quality built at
$279,900. Call Bill Ellis** 877-9500. CB0005
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UPTOWN HOME DOWNTOWN
Unique architectural design makes this home truly spa-
cious and gracious. Three extra grade level rooms add
that work at home capability. Mature wooded lot and
gardens. $215,000. Best call Bill Ellis** 87?'-95()Ct?.B

1191

Extremely well cared for raised bungalow located
close to schools & shopping. Must be seen to be
appreciated. Call Kathleen Dobbie*, 877-9500.

CB1185

“SMART BUYER LAND REGISTRY®”

If you are looking for a building lot or acreage, you should have a copy of our
“Smart Buyer Land Registry®”. It is a catalogue sampling on building lots and
acreages for sale, contains facts and figures on each lot plus directions to get
there - and much more!

First edition is ready for mailing. Yours free of charge - only at Coldwell Banker -
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HOME ON THE RANGE!!

82 acres with 3000 feet of road frontage on a corner
concession in Milton!! Just what your grandfather
would advise you to buy!! Great investment for your

future!! $399,900. 96-113
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